
Dept of Health Policy Welcome Schedule 2023-4
MONDAY 18/9 THURSDAY 21/9 FRIDAY 22/9

8.00-8.30

Course Choice opens 
for browsing, 10am 

Course Choice opens, 10am 

8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-14.00
14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

Part-time Year 2 Welcome                                                                    
Drop-in (Optional)                                                                                   

3-4pm                                                                                         
COW.1.11

16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00
18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00-20.30
20.30-21.00

CBG - Centre Building Department Event
PAR - Parish Hall Programme Event
OLD - Old Building Dept of Statistics Event
PAN - Pankhurst House in the Towers School Event
CKK - Cheng Kin Ku (Former NAB) Ad-hoc Event
MAR - Marshall Building
MPR - Music Practice Room
SAL - Sir Arthur Lewis Building

Treasure Hunt
11am - 12pm 
(Start Time)

All completed by 2pm

HP Department Consent 
Session  

11.45am - 1.15pm                       
Arc Floor Minus 2,                

Saw Swee Hock
Programme Introduction (IHP)

12pm - 2pm
CBG 2.04

Programme Introduction     
(IHP-HE)          

12pm-2pm         
PAR.2.03

Health Policy Reception & Lunch
12.30pm - 2.30pm

MPR/Shaw Library, Old Building

HP Department Consent 
Session  

6pm - 7.30pm                          
Arc Floor Minus 2,                

Saw Swee Hock

HP Department Welcome                             
2pm - 3.30pm                       

Old Theatre 

HP Department Consent Session  
2.30pm - 4pm                                                                    

Arc Floor Minus 2,                                                          
Saw Swee Hock

Campus Enrolment            
GHP 3.15-3.30pm                       

IHP A-M 3.30-3.45pm                        
IHP N-Z 3.45-4pm                
IHP-HE 3.45-4pm          

HDS 4-4.15pm                                      
Great Hall, Mar

Autumn and Winter Term 
Course Choices Presentation – 

HP Courses
3.30pm - 6pm

Old Theatre

MSc HPPF Programme 
Introduction                                

4pm - 5.30pm
MAR 1.04

MSc HPPF - Course 
Choice session,                                    

5-6pm,                       
Alumni Lecture Theatre, 

CKK.LG.09
Department of Statistics 

Social                                     
HDS Students Only                               

5.30-8pm                          
SAL.Kinta

TUESDAY 19/9 WEDNESDAY 20/9

HPPF Campus Enrolment                                                    
9am-6pm                                                                             

Great Hall, MAR

MSc HPPF Q&A Session with 
Programme Directors                  

5.30-7pm,                      
CBG.1.02 & 1.03

PSS  Welcome and 
Information Session         
9.30am - 11.45am             
Peacock Theatre

Programme Introduction 
(GHP)

10am - 12pm
CBG 2.06

Programme Introduction 
(HDS)

10am - 12pm
CBG 1.04

HP-Tsingua University Student (Only) Reception                                                                                
11am - 12noon                                                                          

COW.1.11


	MSc Welcome

