<u> </u>		olicy Welcome Schedu		1				
	MONDAY 18/9 Course Choice opens for browsing, 10am	TUESDAY 19/9		WEDNESDAY 20/9			THURSDAY 21/9	FRIDAY 22/9
8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30							Course Choice opens, 10am	
9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00	HP Department Consent	Programme Introduction (GHP) 10am - 12pm CBG 2.06	Programme Introduction (HDS) 10am - 12pm CBG 1.04	PSS Welcome and Information Session 9.30am - 11.45am Peacock Theatre			HP-Tsingua University Student (Only) Reception 11am - 12noon	
12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30	Session 11.45am - 1.15pm Arc Floor Minus 2, Saw Swee Hock	Programme Introduction (IHP) 12pm - 2pm CBG 2.04	Programme Introduction (IHP-HE) 12pm-2pm PAR.2.03				COW.1.11 Health Policy Reception & Lunch 12.30pm - 2.30pm MPR/Shaw Library, Old Building	Treasure Hunt 11am - 12pm (Start Time) All completed by 2pm
14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30	HP Department Welcome 2pm - 3.30pm Old Theatre				Campus Enrolment GHP 3.15-3.30pm IHP A-M 3.30-3.45pm IHP N-Z 3.45-4pm IHP-HE 3.45-4pm	HPPF Campus Enrolment 9am-6pm Great Hall, MAR	HP Department Consent Session 2.30pm - 4pm Arc Floor Minus 2, Saw Swee Hock Part-time Year 2 Welcome	
15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00	MSc HPPF Programme Introduction 4pm - 5.30pm MAR 1.04	Autumn and Winter Term Course Choices Presentation – HP Courses 3.30pm - 6pm Old Theatre		MSc HPPF - Course Choice session, 5-6pm,	HDS 4-4.15pm Great Hall, Mar		Drop-in (Optional) 3-4pm COW.1.11	
7.30-18.00	HP Department Consent Session 6pm - 7.30pm Arc Floor Minus 2, Saw Swee Hock		Department of Statistics Social HDS Students Only 5.30-8pm SAL.Kinta	Alumni Lecture Theatre, CKK.LG.09	MSc HPPF Q&A Session with Programme Directors 5.30-7pm, CBG.1.02 & 1.03			
<b>0.00-20.30</b> 0.30-21.00								

CBG - Centre Building PAR - Parish Hall OLD - Old Building PAN - Pankhurst House in the Towers CKK - Cheng Kin Ku (Former NAB) MAR - Marshall Building MPR - Music Practice Room SAL - Sir Arthur Lewis Building Department Event Programme Event Dept of Statistics Event School Event Ad-hoc Event